
1 Маслов Алексей 6,9 6,9 1юн Лиххачевская Ж.В.

2 Милашевский Артем 7,1 7,1 2юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

3 Юрченко Егор 7,1 7,2 2юн Юрченко А.Ю. Тарантаева О.М.

4 Барган Арсений 7,1 7,5 2юн Жлабо А.А.

5 Остапкевич Евгений 7,4 2юн Матук А.В.

6 Катаев Максим 7,4 2юн Бартош А.С.

7 Бульковский Фиипп 7,7 3юн Глебович Ю.Г.

8 Сецко Арсений 7,7 3юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

9 Мушинский Алексей 7,8 3юн Зиневич А.С.

10 Ткаченок Дмитрий 8,0 3юн Янкович Д.А.

10 Агафонов Энри 8,0 3юн Зарядова Р.Э.

10 Руткевич Дмитрий 8,0 3юн Янкович Д.А.

13 Карнацевич Алексей 8,2 Матук А.В.

14 Масюк Кирилл 8,4 Савельева А.А.

14 Сандракула Алексей 8,4 Лихачевская Ж.В.

16 Гуламов Александр 8,7 Савельева А.А.

16 Гребеньков Бруно 8,7 Савельева А.А.

18 Сакович Павел 8,9 Матук А.В.

вк Остапкевич Егор 7,0 Матук А.В.

вк Демидович Владислав 7,2 Бартош А.С.

вк Третьяков Николай 7,3 Савельева А.А.

вк Зинкевич Роман 7,4 Матук А.В.

1 Юрченко Егор 8,4 8,5 Юрченко А.Ю. Тарантаева О.М.

2 Остапкевич Евгений 9,0 9,0 Матук А.В.

3 Милашевский Артем 9,1 9,2 Лихачевская Ж.В.

4 Карнацевич Алексей 10,8 10,5 Матук А.В.

1 Барган Арсений 1.47,9 1юн Жлабо А.А.

2 Бульковский Фиипп 1.50,9 2юн Глебович Ю.Г.

3 Маслов Алексей 2.01,8 3юн Лиххачевская Ж.В.

4 Чембрович Егор 2.06,2 Климук В.К.

5 Катаев Максим 2.06,7 Бартош А.С.

6 Агафонов Энри 2.12,9 Зарядова Р.Э.

7 Масюк Кирилл 2.14,6 Савельева А.А.

8 Гуламов Александр 2.19,6 Савельева А.А.

9 Кузьма Александр 2.19,7 Климук В.К.

10 Гребеньков Бруно 2.24,1 Савельева А.А.

11 Ткаченок Дмитрий 2.24,5 Янкович Д.А.

12 Сакович Павел 2.25,7 Матук А.В.

13 Руткевич Дмитрий 2.27,9 Янкович Д.А.

14 Сандракула Алексей 2.42,4 Лихачевская
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1 Молявко Михаил 7,4 7,2 2юн Железнова Е.Г.

2 Петров Елисей 7,4 7,4 2юн Матук А.В.

3 Малов Ян 7,7 7,5 3юн Левчук В.В.

4 Кравченко Тарасий 7,8 7,7 3юн Зарядова Р.Э.

5 Кузьмич Вадим 7,7 7,8 3юн Левчук В.В.

6 Мисевич Алексей 7,9 3юн Свешникова Т.А.

6 Левчук Максим 7,9 3юн Левчук В.В.

6 Ли Авраам 7,9 3юн Свешникова Т.А.

9 Габрусевич Артем 8,0 3юн

9 Завистовский Станислав 8,0 3юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

11 Струпинский Герман 8,2 Климук В.К.

12 Цыбульский Илья 8,3 Матук А.В.

13 Новгородский Евгений 8,4 Савельева А.А.

13 Воронецкий Макар 8,4 Васькевич А.А.

13 Августинович Иван 8,4 Янкович Д.А.

13 Шагун Евгений 8,4 Бартош А.С.

1 Петров Елисей 10,1 9,8 Матук А.В.

2 Малов Ян 10,4 10,2 Левчук В.В.

3 Мисевич Алексей 11,5 12,5 Свешникова Т.А.

1 Ли Авраам 2.02,0 3юн Свешникова Т.А.

2 Молявко Михаил 2.02,9 3юн Железнова Е.Г.

3 Цыбульский Илья 2.11,9 Матук А.В.

4 Кравченко Тарасий 2.14,7 Зарядова Р.Э.

5 Завистовский Станислав 2.19,4 Лихачевская Ж.В.

6 Новгородский Евгений 2.28,9 Савельева А.А.

7 Воронецкий Макар 2.30,8 Васькевич А.А.

8 Августинович Иван 2.33,9 Янкович Д.А.

1 Гиль Алена 7,3 7,4 2р Борсук В.А.

2 Желудова София 7,3 7,5 2р Бартош А.С.

3 Артемьева Анастасия 7,7 7,6 3р Лихачевская Ж.В. Матук А.В.

4 Штохай Ульяна 7,8 7,7 3р Жлабо А.А.

5 Толстова Маргарита 7,8 7,9 1юн Жлабо А.А.

6 Кудряшова София 7,9 1юн Климук В.К.

7 Кунавич Вероника 8,2 1юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

8 Лозовик Мария 8,3 2юн Лихаччевскаяя Ж.В.

9 Анюкевич Карина 8,4 2юн Зарядова Р.Э.

10 Санюкевич Виолетта 8,4 2юн Лихачевская Ж,В.

10 Деменко София 8,6 2юн Савельева А.А.

12 Высоцкая Арина 8,8 3юн Зарядова Р.Э.

вк Богданчик Ксения 7,8 1юн Свешникова Т.А.

вк Заиченко Мария 8,6 2юн Савельева А.А.

1 Артемьева Анастасия 9,1 9,2 Лихачевская Ж.В. Матук А.В.

2 Павлюкевич Кира 9,6 9,5 Лихачвская Ж.В.

3 Кудряшова София 10,0 10,1 Климук В.К.

4 Штохай Ульяна 10,5 10,5 Жлабо А.А.

1 Павлюкевич Кира 1.58,9 1юн Лихачвская Ж.В.

2 Лабацкая Анастасия 2.02,7 1юн Климук В.К.

3 Желудова София 2.02,9 1юн Бартош А.С.

4 Гиль Алена 2.06,2 2юн Борсук В.А.

5 Толстова Маргарита 2.13,8 3юн Жлабо А.А.

6 Кунавич Вероника 2.16,0 3юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

7 Лозовик Мария 2.16,8 3юн Лихаччевскаяя Ж.В.

8 Деменко София 2.38,3 Савельева А.А.

9 Высоцкая Арина 2.42,8 Зарядова Р.Э.
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1 Жук Юлия 7,5 А 7,4 3р Барош А.С.

2 Воронова Мила 7,6 А 7,5 3р Лихачевская Ж.В.

3 Якута Валерия 7,6 А 7,9 3р Матук А.В.

4 Андриенко Надежда 7,9 А 8,1 1юн Зиневич А.С.

5 Пестунова Алиса 8,0 Б 7,7 3р Бартош А.С.

6 Наумчик София 8,0 Б 8.0 1юн Бартош А.С.

7 Федорова Алиса 8,0 Б 8,1 1юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

8 Левицккя Юлия 8,0 Б 8,2 1юн Янкович Д.А.

9 Меняйло Мелисса 8,1 1юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

9 Полуйччик Эмилия 8,1 1юн Зарядова Р.Э.

11 Лукуть Ксения 8,3 2юн

11 Буш Мария 8,3 2юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

13 Порошина Екатерина 8,4 2юн Лихачевская Ж.В. Германюк Н.В.

13 Хартанович Арина 8,4 2юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

15 Чекель Аастасия 8,5 2юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

16 Мясникова Анастасия 8,8 3юн Васькевич А.А.

17 Витко Анастасия 9,1 3юн Савельева А.А.

18 Келлер Алиса 9,2 3юн Зиневич А.С.

1 Тихомирова Адриана 9,0 9,4 Железнова Е.Г.

2 Якута Валерия 9,6 9,5 Матук А.В.

1 Тихомирова Адриана 1.58,7 1юн Железнова Е.Г.

2 Федорова Алиса 2.02,2 1юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

3 Полуйччик Эмилия 2.03,2 2юн Зарядова Р.Э.

4 Левицккя Юлия 2.03,9 2юн Янович Д.А.

5 Меняйло Мелисса 2.12,6 3юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

6 Малашкевич Виктория 2.19,4 3юн Климук В.К.

7 Чекель Аастасия 2.22,5 3юн Лихачевская Ж.В.

8 Буш Мария 2.30,2 Лихачевская Ж.В.

9 Лукуть Ксения 2.31,4

10 Мясникова Анастасия 2.53,2 Васькевич А.А.

1 Каскевич Михаил 8,9 8,8 Канюк А.А

2 Никитин Назар 9,3 9,2 Канюк А.А

3 Романенков Ян 10,0 9,6 Канюк А.А

4 Баллабуев Ярослав 10,6 10,7 Канюк А.А

1 Каскевич Михаил 2.44,1 Канюк А.А

2 Романенков Ян 2.48,1 Канюк А.А

3 Баллабуев Ярослав 2.55,7 Канюк А.А

1 Ануфрик Агата 9,6 10,3 Канюк А.А

1 Ануфрик Агата 3.13,1 Канюк А.А
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